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The 2023/24 season: facts and figures 
 
 

Number of concerts given by the Tonhalle-Orchester Zürich: 91  

 

+ 

 

Number of concerts on tour, guest performances: 
BBC Proms – Royal Albert Hall, London, with Augustin Hadelich (Violin): 1 
Beethovenfest Bonn – Oper Bonn with Anastasia Kobekina (Violoncello) and Fabian Müller (Clarinet): 2 
George Enescu Festival – Sala Palatului, Bucharest, with Andrei Ioniță (Violoncello): 2 
Dvořák Prague International Music Festival – Rudolfinum, Prague, with Anastasia Kobekina (Violoncello) and Ivo 
Kahánek (Piano): 2 
Settimani musicali Ascona – Chiesa di San Francesco, Locarno, with Olli Mustonen (Piano): 1 
Asian tour (South Korea: Daegu, Seoul, with Bomsori Kim (Violin) / Japan: Kitakyūshū, Tokyo, Tokorozawa, Fuji, 
Shizuoka, Osaka with Bruce Liu (Piano): 8 
Concertgebouw, Amsterdam, and Casino, Basel with Kian Soltani (Violoncello): 2 
Total: 18 

 

+ 

 

Number of concert programmes performed by the Tonhalle-Orchester Zürich: 41  

 

+ 

 

Number of TGZ concerts (excluding educational musical events and Tonhalle-Orchester Zürich): 43 

 

+  

 

Number of educational musical events: 392 

 

+ 

 

Number of subscription types: 23; the trial and newcomer subscriptions are especially affordable. 

 

+ 

 

Guest conductor débuts: 

Joana Mallwitz (Thu 4/Fri 5 July 2024), Dima Slobodeniouk (Fri 17/Sat 18 May 2024), Simone Young (Sat 25/Sun 

26 Nov 2023) 

 

+ 
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Soloist débuts: 

Amit Dolberg (Piano, Fri 1 Dec 2023), Bruce Liu (Piano, Wed 4 Oct 2023), Wayne Marshall (Piano and Organ, 

Wed 13/Thu 14/Fri 15 Dec 2023), James Ehnes (Violin, Thu 7/8 Dec 2023), Bomsori Kim (Violin, Fri 6 Oct 2023), 

Pablo Ferrández (Violoncello, Thu 7/8 Dec 2023), Mari Eriksmoen (Soprano, Thu 18/Fri 19 Jan 2024), Anja 

Kampe (Soprano, Wed 24/Thu 25 Jan 2024) 

 

+ 

Selected guest conductors (excluding débuts): 

Special programmes: Gianandrea Noseda (Wed 8/Fri 10 Nov 2023), Alondra de la Parra (New Year’s Eve concert, 

Sat 30/Sun 31 Dec 2023), Frank Strobel (symphonic film music, Fri 29/Sat 30 Sep 2023, Thu 29 Feb/Fri 1 Mar 

2024, Thu 27/Fri 28 Jun 2024), Pierre-André Valade (Sonic Matter, Fri 1 Dec 2023) 

Reunions: Giovanni Antonini (Wed 20/Thu 21 Dec 2023), Herbert Blomstedt (Wed 19/Thu 20 Jun 2024), Semyon 

Bychkov (Wed 14/Thu 15 Feb 2024), Marek Janowski (Thu 7 Fri 8 Dec 2023), Philippe Jordan (Wed 24/Thu 25 Jan 

2024), Kent Nagano (Thu 18/Fri 19 Jan 2024), Rafael Payare (Wed 20/Thu 21 Mar 2024), Jan Willem de Vriend 

(Thu 25/Fri 26 Apr 2024), David Zinman (Wed 15/Thu 16 Nov 2023), Jaap van Zweden (Wed 10/Thu 11 Apr 2024) 

From our own ranks: Margarita Balanas (Sun 21 Apr 2024), David Bruchez-Lalli (Fri 27 Oct 2023/Sun 5 Nov 2023, 

Sun 10 Dez 2023/Sat 9 Mar 2024, Thu 18 Apr 2024), Izabelė Jankauskaitė (Sun 14 Jan 2024), Christopher Morris 

Whiting (Thu 2 Nov 2023/Sat 11 May 2024, Sun 24/Mon 25 Mar 2024) 

+ 

 

Selected soloists (excluding débuts and Focus artists):  

Piano: Pierre-Laurent Aimard (Sun 1 Oct 2023), Piotr Anderszewski (Wed 15/Thu 16 Nov 2023), Rudolf Buchbinder 

(Wed 10/Thu 11 Apr 2024), Kirill Gerstein (Wed 20/Thu 21 Mar 2024), Hélène Grimaud (Fri 24/Sat 25/Sun 26 May 

2024), Lucas & Arthur Jussen (Thu 25/Fri 26 Apr 2024), Katia and Marielle Labèque (Sat 13/Sun 14 Apr 2024), Olli 

Mustonen (Wed 20/Thu 21 Sep 2023), Víkingur Ólafsson (Fri 19 Apr 2024), Alice Sara Ott (Thu 18/Fri 19 Jan 2024), 

Francesco Piemontesi (Wed 8/Fri 10/Sat 11 Nov 2023)  

Violin: Vilde Frang (Wed 7/Thu 8/Fri 9 Feb 2024), Janine Jansen (Wed 12/Thu 13/Fri 14. Jun 2024), Pekka Kuusisto 

(Thu 4/Fri 5 Jul 2024) 

Violoncello: Pablo Ferrández (Thu 7/Fri 8 Dec 2023), Sol Gabetta (Wed 13/Thu 14/Fri 15 Mar 2024), Maximilian 

Hornung (Sun 21 Jan 2024), Sheku Kanneh-Mason (Mon 13 May 2024) 

+ 
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Selected ensembles:  

 

Shiraz-Ensemble and Kian Soltani (Sun 17 Sep 2023), Julia Fischer Quartet (Sun 19 Nov 2023), Belcea Quartet 

with Tabea Zimmermann and Jean-Guihen Queyras (Sun 12 May 2024), Quatuor Ébène with Xavier Tribolet (Sun 

9 Jun 2024) 

+ 

A different take on classical music: Every concert with us is special. But some concert formats are simply 

exceptional: 

tonhalleLATE – Classic meets electronic (Fri 29 Sep 2023/Fri 15 Mar 2024) 

tonhalleCRUSH – Classical music flirts with the after-work party (Thu 5 Oct 2023/Thu 1 Feb 2024/ 

Thu 23 May 2024) 

Symphonic film music – Cinema in the concert hall (Sat 30 Sep 2023, Thu 29 Feb/Fri 1 Mar 2024,  

Thu 27 Jun/Fri 28 Jun 2024)  

Electric Fields – Featuring live electronics and light design (Sat 13/Sun 14 Apr 2024) 

 

Sonic Matter: Pierre-André Valade will conduct the Tonhalle-Orchester Zürich performing works by Ligeti, Shabtai, 

Fallah and Fedele (Fri 1 Dec 2023) 

+  

Number of rentals of the Grosse and Kleine Tonhalle (large and small halls): approx. 110 to 120  

 

 


